FortesNVR System Series
16 to 64 Channels, Rack Mountable 2U Chassis with Hot Swappable HDD Bays
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Video recording solution with Intel® XEON™
Processor and Server hardware that is optimized for
Fortes video management software
 Stable Linux OS and VMS on SSD drive with high
read-write speeds and no moving parts for increased

ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INR16-48F4E-2
Infinique FortesNVR System Series, Full HD 16Ch Realtime Display and Recording, 500Mbps Network  Bandwidth, 80Mbps  Record Bandwidth,
Recording @480fps in Full HD, HD, D1, H.264, 4 Hot Swappable HDD Slots, 2U Rack Mountable, Hard Drive not included
INR25-108F4E-2
Infinique FortesNVR System Series, 25Ch Realtime Display and   Recording, 500Mbps Network Bandwidth, 125Mbps Record Bandwidth, Recording
@750fps in Full HD, HD, D1, H.264, 4 Hot Swappable HDD Slots, 2U Rack Mountable, Hard Drive not included
INR36-108F4E-2
Infinique FortesNVR System Series, 36Ch Realtime Display and Recording, 500Mbps Network Bandwidth, 500Mbps Record Bandwidth, Recording
@1080fps in Full HD, HD, D1, H.264, H.265, 4 Hot Swappable HDD Slots, 2U Rack Mountable, Hard Drive not included
INR64-192H4E-2
Infinique FortesNVR System Series, 64Ch Realtime Display and Recording, 500Mbps Network Bandwidth, 500Mbps Record Bandwidth, Recording
@1080fps in Full HD, 1920fps in D1, H.264, H.265, 4 HDD Slots, 2U Rack Mountable, Hard Drive not included
ICMS08 FortesMonitor License for 128 Cameras and 8 NVR’s (Free of cost)
ICMS16 FortesMonitor License for 256 Cameras and 16 NVR’s
ICMS64 FortesMonitor License for 1024 Cameras and 64 NVR’s
ICMS128 FortesMonitor License for 1024 Cameras and 128 NVR’s
ICMS256 FortesMonitor License for 4096 Cameras and 256 NVR’s
MODELS COMPARISON CHART
Part Number  Description  Network Bandwidth Live, Playback and Record Frame Rate
INR16-48F4E-2 System 16 Channel NVR 1 x 500 Mbps Full HD, HD, D1 @480fps
INR25-108F4E-2 System 25 Channel NVR 1 x 500 Mbps Full HD, HD, D1 @1080fps
INR36-108F4E-2 System 36 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps Full HD, HD, D1 @1080fps
INR64-192H4E-2 System 64 Channel NVR 2 x 500 Mbps Full HD, HD @1080fps, D1 @1920fps
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.
Infinique, a Canadian company is a manufacturer of high performing end-to-end solutions in copper, fiber and video
surveillance systems. For more information visit our website at www.infinique.com or email us at sales@infinique.com.
DS-VS-NVS-201601V02